Bruges Arabian Horse Event (Breeders’

Show)
Bruges, Belgium
04 Sep 2021, Filly
Foals
Position Horse Score
1st Name: FORELOCK'S 90.25
YA'ELLE
Colour: chestnut
Owner: FORELOCK'S
ARABIANS
2nd Name: LADY JAYNE X 90.17
Colour: grey
Owner: ELIZAR
ARABIANS
Judges

C.R. @& Caroline Reid, GB
M.L. := Malene Nygreen Larsen, DK
S.S. = Sven Schick, DE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

M.L. S.S.
19 19

18.5 19
18.5 18.5
17.5 17.5
15.5 15.5
19 19.5

S.S.

19

19

18.5

17.5

15.5

19



	Bruges Arabian Horse Event (Breeders´ Show)
	Judges


